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KAISER CENTER 

FLOOR WARDEN LISTING 

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT 

FLOOR NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE LOCATION 

5
th

 - HR  Kevin Cunningham Kevin.Cunningham@ucop.edu  987-9360 5033 

5
th

 - HR  Phoebe Yim Phoebe.Yim@ucop.edu  987-0172 5020 

5
th

 - HR John Judan John.Judan@ucop.edu 987-0359 5085 

5th - HR Thomas Herz Thomas.Herz@ucop.edu 987-0229 5055 

5th - HR Juanita Jeffrey Juanita.Jeffrey@ucop.edu 987-0262 5093 

6
th

 - RGPO Lyn Dunagan Lyn.Dunagan@ucop.edu 987-0037 6001 

6
th

 - RGPO Mary Daughtry Mary.Daughtry@ucop.edu 987-0439 6010 

6
th

 - RGPO DeShawn Boyd Deshawn.Boyd@ucop.edu 987-0950 6005 

6
th

 - RGPO Norval Hickman Norval.Hickman@ucop.edu 987-9032 617 

6
th

 - RGPO Jennifer Jackson Jennifer.Jackson@ucop.edu 987-9888 6027 

6
th

 - RGPO Marty Bayer Marty.bayer@ucop.edu 987-0835 6002 

6
th

 - HR Adam Chen-Ok Adam.Chen-Ok@ucop.edu 987-0993 637 

6th- HR  Angelin Barrios Angelin.Barrios@ucop.edu  587-6277 6077 

6th- HR Jesús Loo Jesus.Loo@ucop.edu 987-0224 6087 

7
th

 Sandra Jacoby Sandra.Jacoby@ucop.edu 987-9308 7020 

10
th

 - HR Tracy Babbitt Tracy.Babbitt@ucop.edu 987-9906 10109 

10
th

 - HR Ian Smith Ian.Smith@ucop.edu 587-6450 1004 

12th  Michelle Vanier Michelle.Vanier@ucop.edu 587-6298 12055 

12th  Michele Maule Michele.Maule@ucop.edu 987-0321 12053 

12
th

  Al Course Albert.Course@ucop.edu 987-0761 1223 

12
th

  Mitchell Richman Mitchell.Richman@ucop.edu 987-9309 12050 

12
th

 Michele Manuel Michele.Manuel@ucop.edu 587-6068 12097 

12
th

 Robert Mijango Robert.Mijango@ucop.edu 987-0316 12106D 

12
th

 Eric Goodman Eric.Goodman@ucop.edu 587-6308 12057 

12
th

 Mary McGowan Mary.McGowan@ucop.edu 287-3316 12060 
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